Open Meeting

Weymouth Recreation Advisory Commission

Mark Kilban, Art Delrosso, Barbara Kearney, Keith Ricci , Stephen Ames

Date: January 20, 2020
Time: 7:00 PM
Location: Parks & Recreation Office
1393 Pleasant Street
Weymouth, MA 02189
Meeting called by:  Mark Kilban Record keeper:
Attendees: Chair: Mark Kilban

Members: Art Delrosso, Barbara Kearney, Keith Ricci, Stephen Ames

Agenda

This meeting of the recreation advisory committee is called to order on January 20, 2020 at
PM.

1.

2.

6.

7.

Open Space Plan — Letter of Support

DCR- Connell Rink and Pool
a.) Schedules, Fees, Finances

Trails- progress and remaining projects to address
Libby Field

a.) Batting Cages
b.) Concessions/Bathroom Building

Columbus Day Soccer Tournament —
a.) Weymouth 400/Weymouth Recreation/Weymouth Youth Soccer
New Business

Motion to adjourn unanimous__ at PM.

Next meeting will be on TBD at PM.




